
SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:49:49

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 13/06/2024  CODIGO: BP0224053

DAMAS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SCHINDELER-GROVE , MAREN CAPDEPERA 36,2 M F 6 40 32 32
2 VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 12,2 M F 3 14 31 31

LUSTENBERGER , IRENE GOLF 23,8 M F 4 27 31 31
4 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL SON SERVERA 10,7 M F 2 12 30 30
5 EFFERTZ, SABINE GOLF 31,2 M F 5 35 29 29
6 BECHER , ANDREA PULA 19,1 M F 4 21 28 28

INGLIN , ESTHER CAPDEPERA 26,5 M F 5 30 28 28
8 HEPPNER, SUSANNE GOLF 15,2 M F 3 17 21 21

DUCKWITZ, DOROTHEA GOLF 25,1 M F 4 28 21 21
10 ABELN, REBECCA GOLF 18,1 M F 3 20 20 20



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:50:26

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 13/06/2024  CODIGO: BP0224053

BRUTO (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE -0,4 M M 1 -1 30 30
2 PREIN , UWE MAIORIS 9,6 M M 2 11 28 28
3 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME SON SERVERA 18,1 M M 3 21 24 24
4 LANZARA , GIAN PAOLO BENDINAT 3,5 M M 1 4 23 23
5 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL SON SERVERA 9,9 M M 2 11 22 22

MASON , RICHARD ALCANADA 9,4 M M 2 10 22 22
CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL PULA 7,8 M M 2 9 22 22

8 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL SON SERVERA 10,7 M F 2 12 20 20
9 PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO SON SERVERA 18,5 M M 4 21 19 19

10 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 12,3 M M 3 14 18 18
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 12,2 M F 3 14 18 18
DENNINGER , MALTE CAPDEPERA 11,7 M M 3 13 18 18
ESTEVA TOUS, BARTOMEU CANYAMEL 10,8 M M 2 12 18 18
BLANES SERVERA, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,3 M M 2 12 18 18

15 LIENHARD , BEAT SON SERVERA 23,4 M M 4 27 17 17
MORRISON , ROSS SON TERMENS 10,9 M M 2 12 17 17
LIVINGSTON , SIMON SON TERMENS 7,7 M M 2 8 17 17

18 MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 12,5 M M 3 14 16 16
19 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 18,0 M M 3 21 15 15

MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 17,3 M M 3 20 15 15
LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN CAPDEPERA 13,3 M M 3 15 15 15

22 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,5 M M 3 18 14 14
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,4 M M 3 16 14 14

24 RIEDI, RICHARD SON SERVERA 25,1 M M 4 29 13 13
SCHULTZ , JORG SON SERVERA 21,5 M M 4 25 13 13
HOFFMEISTER, BURGHARD GOLF 16,6 M M 3 19 13 13
VICH LLOMPART, JUAN SON ANTEM 12,6 M M 3 14 13 13
BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 11,9 M M 3 13 13 13

29 KREICHELT , KAI-UWE MAIORIS 17,3 M M 3 20 12 12
30 GROSSE , CHRISTIAN PULA 26,5 M M 5 31 11 11

DANUS MAS, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,4 M M 4 26 11 11
HOHELUCHTER GOLF 25,7 M M 4 26 11 11
BECHER , ANDREA PULA 19,1 M F 4 21 11 11

34 LUSTENBERGER , FREDY GOLF 13,4 M M 3 15 10 10
35 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE PULA 20,6 M M 4 24 9 9

PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTI PULA 20,5 M M 4 24 9 9
ABELN, ULRICH GOLF 19,9 M M 4 23 9 9
MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR ALCANADA 19,6 M M 4 22 9 9
HEPPNER, SUSANNE GOLF 15,2 M F 3 17 9 9

40 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL ALCANADA 26,5 M M 5 31 8 8
WINTER , UDO SON SERVERA 25,5 M M 4 29 8 8
LUSTENBERGER , IRENE GOLF 23,8 M F 4 27 8 8
FONT FERRER, ANTONIO CAPDEPERA 21,0 M M 4 24 8 8

44 VOGEL , MARTIN VALL D'OR 25,7 M M 4 30 7 7
INGLIN , ESTHER CAPDEPERA 26,5 M F 5 30 7 7
SCHULTE , MICHAEL SON SERVERA 25,1 M M 4 29 7 7
FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA CAPDEPERA 22,7 M M 4 26 7 7
STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 21,0 M M 4 24 7 7

49 BRAKER , WILLI ALCANADA 26,5 M M 5 31 6 6
DUCKWITZ, DOROTHEA GOLF 25,1 M F 4 28 6 6

51 LADARIA SUREDA, JOSE FRANCI SON SERVERA 36,2 M M 6 42 5 5
SCHINDELER-GROVE , MAREN CAPDEPERA 36,2 M F 6 40 5 5
EFFERTZ, SABINE GOLF 31,2 M F 5 35 5 5

54 INGLIN , GUSTAV CAPDEPERA 26,4 M M 4 31 4 4
ABELN, REBECCA GOLF 18,1 M F 3 20 4 4

56 VAN DER SMAN , RONALD CAPDEPERA 36,1 M M 6 42 3 3
BÜRGER, PETER SON SERVERA 29,6 M M 5 34 3 3



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:48:46

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 13/06/2024  CODIGO: BP0224053

1º CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 PREIN , UWE MAIORIS 9,6 M M 2 11 39 39
2 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 17,3 M M 3 20 34 34
3 MASON , RICHARD ALCANADA 9,4 M M 2 10 32 32
4 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL SON SERVERA 9,9 M M 2 11 31 31

HOFFMEISTER, BURGHARD GOLF 16,6 M M 3 19 31 31
6 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE -0,4 M M 1 -1 30 30

CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL PULA 7,8 M M 2 9 30 30
ESTEVA TOUS, BARTOMEU CANYAMEL 10,8 M M 2 12 30 30
BLANES SERVERA, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,3 M M 2 12 30 30
MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 12,5 M M 3 14 30 30

11 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,5 M M 3 18 29 29
12 DENNINGER , MALTE CAPDEPERA 11,7 M M 3 13 28 28

RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 12,3 M M 3 14 28 28
14 LANZARA , GIAN PAOLO BENDINAT 3,5 M M 1 4 27 27

LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN CAPDEPERA 13,3 M M 3 15 27 27
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,4 M M 3 16 27 27

17 MORRISON , ROSS SON TERMENS 10,9 M M 2 12 26 26
VICH LLOMPART, JUAN SON ANTEM 12,6 M M 3 14 26 26
KREICHELT , KAI-UWE MAIORIS 17,3 M M 3 20 26 26

20 LIVINGSTON , SIMON SON TERMENS 7,7 M M 2 8 23 23
21 BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 11,9 M M 3 13 21 21
22 LUSTENBERGER , FREDY GOLF 13,4 M M 3 15 16 16



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:49:17

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 13/06/2024  CODIGO: BP0224053

2º CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME SON SERVERA 18,1 M M 3 21 44 44
2 LIENHARD , BEAT SON SERVERA 23,4 M M 4 27 40 40
3 GROSSE , CHRISTIAN PULA 26,5 M M 5 31 38 38
4 PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO SON SERVERA 18,5 M M 4 21 37 37
5 SCHULTZ , JORG SON SERVERA 21,5 M M 4 25 36 36
6 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 18,0 M M 3 21 35 35

RIEDI, RICHARD SON SERVERA 25,1 M M 4 29 35 35
8 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL ALCANADA 26,5 M M 5 31 32 32
9 DANUS MAS, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,4 M M 4 26 30 30

SCHULTE , MICHAEL SON SERVERA 25,1 M M 4 29 30 30
11 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTI PULA 20,5 M M 4 24 29 29

BRAKER , WILLI ALCANADA 26,5 M M 5 31 29 29
13 ABELN, ULRICH GOLF 19,9 M M 4 23 28 28

MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE PULA 20,6 M M 4 24 28 28
HOHELUCHTER GOLF 25,7 M M 4 26 28 28
LADARIA SUREDA, JOSE FRANCI SON SERVERA 36,2 M M 6 42 28 28

17 VOGEL , MARTIN VALL D'OR 25,7 M M 4 30 27 27
18 WINTER , UDO SON SERVERA 25,5 M M 4 29 24 24

VAN DER SMAN , RONALD CAPDEPERA 36,1 M M 6 42 24 24
20 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR ALCANADA 19,6 M M 4 22 23 23

STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 21,0 M M 4 24 23 23
INGLIN , GUSTAV CAPDEPERA 26,4 M M 4 31 23 23

23 FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA CAPDEPERA 22,7 M M 4 26 22 22
24 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO CAPDEPERA 21,0 M M 4 24 21 21

BÜRGER, PETER SON SERVERA 29,6 M M 5 34 21 21


